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Catalog Number / Description Product Code Qty SKU Id

PowerEdge R410:
PowerEdge R410 Chassis w/ up to 4 Hot-Plug R410HGP 1 [224-8690] 1
Hard Drives,LCD diagnostics

Ship Group:

Shipping Material,PowerEdge R410 SHIPGRP 1 [330-4137] 2
Processor:
Intel® Xeon® E5620 2.4Ghz, 12M Cache,Turbo, = E5620 1 [317-4112] 6

HT, 1066MHz Max Mem

Additional Processor: [317-1276][317-

Intel® Xeon® E5620 2.4Ghz, 12M Cache,Turbo, 2E5620 1 4124] 7
HT, 1066MHz Max Mem

Memory:

16GB Memory (4x4GB), 1333MHz Dual Ranked 16DR2AE 1 [817-7307] 3
RDIMMs for 2 Procs, Advanced ECC

Operating System: .

No Operating System NOOS 1 [420-6320] 11
Ctl 1st: [342-0729][342-
PERC H200 Adapter RAID Controller PH200HP T 2529 9
Hard Drive Configuration:

RAID 1 for PERC/SAS 6ir, PERC H200/H700 R1H2H7 1 [342-2708] 27
Controllers

Hard Drives (Multi-Select):

500GB 7.2K RPM Near-Line SAS 3.5in Hotplug 500A3H 2 [342-2096] 1209
Hard Drive

Power Supply: 500RNDT 1 [330-4141] 36
Power Supply, Redundant, 500W

1st Hard Drive:

HD Multi-Select HDMULTI 1 [341-4158] 8
Embedded Management:

iDRACG Enterprise DRACG6E 1 [313-7837] 14
Rails:

Sliding Ready Rails without Cable Management RRNOCMA 1 [330-4139] 28

Arm



Bezel:
No Bezel

Internal Optical Drive:
DVD-ROM Drive, Internal

System Documentation:
No Systems Documentation, No OpenManage
DVD Kit

Power Cords:
2xC13 to C14, PDU Style, 12 AMP, 2 Feet (.6m),
Power Cord

Keyboard Layout:
No Keyboard

System Software Language:
English

Additional Non-System Options:
HPCC Tracking sku

Hardware Support Services:
3Yr Basic Hardware Warranty Repair: 5x10 HW-
Only, 5x10 NBD Onsite

NOBEZEL

DVD

NODOCS

212A2F

NOKB

ENGLISH

3091290

u3os

[313-0869]

[313-7834][313-
9126]

[310-5171]

[330-3150][330-
3150]

[468-0383]

[467-5601]

[468-4882]

[994-6019][994-
6627][994-6058]
[994-2610][994-
4019][993-7452]

17

16

21

38

711

719

702

29

=l

Page 2 of 2



